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Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgskvantum

Barcode
BOWERS varenr.

Brutto vaegt

BOWERS XTA275W 3-punkt
mikrometer 275-300 mm uden

kontrolring

12124998

[

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10-Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

12124998

5051102043674

9017300000

1

Produktspecifikationer

5051102043674
XTA275W

0,470 kg



